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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabriella Cole2039
Fox

9.425 9.375 8.9759.175 36.950
1 3 3T 3 1 

1 

Alexia Dunlavey2012
Golden Bear

9.275 9.400 9.1509.050 36.875
4 2 11 1 2 

2 

Kelsey Wilson2006
Black Diamond

9.100 9.225 8.9009.400 36.625
7T 6 1 4T 3 

3 

Nicole Clements2001
Black Diamond

9.400 9.150 8.6509.350 36.550
2 7 2 9 4T

4T

Karis Van Noord2015
Golden Bear

9.150 9.350 8.9009.150 36.550
6 4T 5T 4T 4T

4T

Amara Romero2009
Golden Bear

9.100 9.525 8.8259.075 36.525
7T 1 9T 7 6 

6 

Gabrielle Shiroma2035
GymStars Stockton

9.300 9.050 8.6259.075 36.050
3 8 9T 10 7 

7 

Athena Taylor2040
Black Diamond

9.200 8.900 8.5509.100 35.750
5 9T 8 11T 8 

8 

Valerie Hernandez2038
GymStars Stockton

8.625 8.875 9.0759.125 35.700
11 11 7 2 9 

9 

Emma Mayali2021
Golden Bear

8.525 8.800 8.8509.175 35.350
12 12 3T 6 10 

10 

Sage Cances2026
Aerials

9.000 8.250 8.5509.150 34.950
9 14 5T 11T 11 

11 

Nina Parry-Franklin2018
Golden Bear

7.700 9.350 8.7758.975 34.800
14 4T 12 8 12 

12 

Kalea Kasperson2029
Aerials

8.375 8.900 8.2508.950 34.475
13 9T 13 13 13 

13 

Journi Taylor2011
Golden Bear

8.725 8.525 7.9758.825 34.050
10 13 14 14 14 

14 
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